



2026:CGHC:21171

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1694 of 2023

Smt. Rukhmani Verma **Versus** Dinesh Kumar Sahu

11.10.2023	Ms. Nand Kumari Kashyap, learned counsel for the appellant. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF as per rules. Call for the records. List the case after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
PAWAN	