



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1694 of 2023

SMT. RUKHMANI VERMA *versus* DINESH KUMAR SAHU

Order Sheet

31/10/2025	Parties through their respective counsels. List for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	